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Future themed days –  

Windrush day – June 2025 

 

 

Autumn 1 Tuesday 26th September 2023 European Day of Languages (EDL) Danish Pastry/Pain au chocolat in 
canteen at break time. 

Autumn 1 Thursday 12th October 2023 La Fiesta Nacional de España Spanish themed lunch menu. 
Autumn 1 Friday 20th October 2023 Apple Day Celebrating apples – dessert and 

salad 
Autumn 2 Tuesday 13th December 2023 Christmas lunch Christmas lunch 
Spring 1 Thursday 8th February 2024 (Actual 

date - Saturday 10th February 2024)  
Chinese New Year Chinese themed lunch menu. 

Spring 2 Monday 25th March 2024 (TBC) Holy festival Indian theme menu 

Spring 2 Monday 22nd April 2024 St Georges Day Cream tea – dessert only 

Summer 1 Monday 27th May 2024 Northumberland Day Traditional Northumberland 
food/locally sourced produce 

Summer 2 Wednesday 10th July 2024 (Actual 
date - Sunday 14th July 2024) 

Bastille Day French themed lunch menu. 


